t Terrasjogging 2014

10 KM

Plaats

Naam

Postco Gemeente

de

Geslacht Tijd

2

NASSEN Luc

VAN MARCKE Pascal
ROUSSEAU Roger
PUT Wilfried
NASSEN Brecht
LELIAERT Andy
VRANCKEN Jo
TEMPELS Jean
BOSMANS Patrick
RODIERS Ronald
HIEMELEERS Marc
KROON Dennis
BAETEN Bert
SCHILS Mark
MAURISSEN Marc
NEVEN Jan

NEVEN Ronny
VANSTREELS Mario
JEURISSEN Johnny
HERMANS Stephane
HANECA Nico
GEELEN Patrick
VANDERBEUKEN Stijn
HALDERS Servais
GEUTEN Johnny
NEVEN Piet
GEUENS Jan

VAN SYSEL Seppe
REYSKENS Geert

VAN DEN BRINK Dominique

JANS Stefan

VANDECAETSBEEK Joeri

BRANS Juan

WAUTERS Guy
MARDAGA Johan

TACK Sven
WIJNEN Jean-Pierre

3700
3570

3940
3700
3668
3700
4690
3520
3540

3650
3730
3740
3700
3700
3510
3770
3520
3730
3740
3700
3798
3740
3770
3920
3740
3600
3630
3960
3960
3730

3740
3740

3700
3740

TONGEREN
ALKEN

HECHTEL
TONGEREN
NIEL-BIJ-AS
TONGEREN
BASSENGE
ZONHOVEN
BERBROEK

DILSEN-STOKKEM
HOESELT

BILZEN
TONGEREN
TONGEREN
KERMT (HASSELT)
RIEMST
ZONHOVEN
HOESELT

BILZEN
TONGEREN

'S GRAVENVOEREN
BILZEN

RIEMST

LOMMEL

BILZEN

GENK
MAASMECHELEN
BREE

BREE

HOESELT

BILZEN
BILZEN

TONGEREN
BILZEN

EE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T - - - - - - - - - -

T =z =z =

40

WITHOFS Jan

3740

BILZEN

00:35:11:30
00:35:14:91
00:35:25:35
00:36:13:90
00:36:31:16
00:37:31:20
00:37:32:21
00:38:10:53
00:38:13:00
00:38:14:79
00:38:29:85
00:38:43:54
00:38:58:70
00:39:03:91
00:39:12:67
00:39:39:74
00:40:24:56
00:40:31:35
00:40:43:25
00:40:46:18
00:40:47:19
00:40:49:64
00:40:54:20
00:40:56:92
00:40:58:55
00:41:07:81
00:41:25:75
00:41:34:79
00:41:51:77
00:42:06:78
00:42:44:07
00:43:17:11
00:43:23:09

00:43:24:51
00:43:28:03

00:43:31:57
00:43:47:21

00:44:04:18
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41 LENAERTS Luc 3740  BILZEN M 00:44:10:36
42 VERHOEVEN Roel 3590  DIEPENBEEK M 00:44:11:87
43 BAERTS Chris 3550  HEUSDEN-ZOLDER M 00:44:23:98
44 COLSON Chrisophe 3650  DILSEN-STOKKEM M 00:44:40:38
45 MASSOT Jean-Pierre 3740  BILZEN M 00:44:56:01
46 VANHOVE Edward 3680  NEEROETEREN M 00:45:04:37
47 DULLERS Pieter 3510  KERMT (HASSELT) M 00:45:09:26

49 HENDRIX Paul 3740 BILZEN M 00:45:38:98

51 LOYENS Francis 3770 RIEMST M 00:45:49:58
52 BOLINIUS Johann 3520 ZONHOVEN M 00:45:52:39

54 MERKEN Vally 3730  HOESELT M 00:46:31:80
55 JANS Robin 3500  HASSELT M 00:46:52:36
56 SPAGNOLETTI Elena \ 00:46:53:75
57 GIELEN Jos 3630  MAASMECHELEN M 00:46:54:19
58 ZOMERS Raph 3700  TONGEREN M 00:47:15:18
59 SCHEVENELS Raf 3720  KORTESSEM M 00:47:32:78
60 SLEGERS Anne-Sophie 3740  BILZEN v 00:47:40:44
61 NYSNico 3690 ZUTENDAAL M 00:47:47:99
62 IMMERIX Jean-Pierre 3620  LANAKEN M 00:47:59:90
63 SAENEN Bart 3890  GINGELOM M 00:48:04:02
64 DEBORGER Ilse 2830  BLAASVELD v 00:48:06:51
65 LEMMENS Danny 3520  ZONHOVEN M 00:48:07:92
66 WYNEN Jeroen 3740  BILZEN M 00:48:24:37
67 POESEN Jean 3740  BILZEN M 00:48:35:03
68 BUEKERS Marc M 00:48:56:82
69 VRIJSEN Valére M 00:48:58:59
70 VANHEES Peter 3940  HECHTEL M 00:49:03:30
71 MOORS Luc 3740  BILZEN M 00:49:04:98
72 STEGEN Bert 320 LANAKEN M 00:49:09:30
73 NELISSEN Marc M 00:49:10:47
74 WAGEMANS Miet 3730  HOESELT v 00:49:20:62
75 WYNEN Bertho 3740  BILZEN M 00:49:22:21
76 SCHOUTEN Jan 3740  BILZEN M 00:49:30:27
77 VANDEWIJER Jean-Michel 3700  TONGEREN M 00:49:49:12
78 WIJNANTS Laurent 3690  ZUTENDAAL M 00:49:56:35
79 CONINX Leon 3630  MAASMECHELEN M 00:50:47:29
80 VERJANS Dirk 3500  HASSELT M 00:50:53:17
81 BREPOELS Bart 3740  BILZEN M 00:50:58:75
82 PLEVOETS Henriette 3830  WELLEN v 00:51:07:13

M 00:51:09:65

83 NOBEN Wesley 3740 BILZEN
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84 CAUBERGH Paul 3770
85 SLEGERS Roger 3740
86 NEVEN Leen 3730
8 MARCHAL Martine ~ 36%
88 CROUWELS Joren 3940
89 JONGEN Elles

90 UTENS Bas

9 HOUBEN Nora 3700
92 POLDERS Jos 3540
93 THIJSSEN Gregory 3590
94 BEUSEN Jean-marie 3730
95 SCHEPERS Frank 3770
96 AERTS Pascal 3700
97 GEYSENS Koen 3960
98 VISSCHERS Johan 3600
99 VANSCHOONBEEK Steven 3570
100 KUSTERS Peter 3630
101 ACHTEN Edwin 3740
102 HULSMANS Pierre 3520
103 GRYNCEWICZ Andreas 3690
104 VALKENBORG Kris 3740
105 MOORS Kathleen 3520
106 LEMMENS Martine 3520
107 VANDEPUTTE David 3700
108 MEUWISSEN Dirk 3600
109 BYNENS Andy

110 GIULIANI Julio 3740
111 RAMAKERS Jos 3740
112 CASTERMANS Frederic 3740
13 HERBOTS Jozef 3600
114 VANSPAUWEN Joan 3740
115 FREDERICKX Laura 2480
116 STEEGEN Hilde 3740
17 SMOLDERS Elke 3570

RIEMST M 00:51:16:11
BILZEN M 00:51:48:75
HOESELT \' 00:52:02:34
ZUTENDAAL V. 00:52:16:13
HECHTEL M 00:52:23:56

\ 00:52:32:04

M 00:52:33:20
TONGEREN \ 00:52:35:14
HERK-DE-STAD M 00:52:57:26
DIEPENBEEK M 00:53:28:73
HOESELT M 00:53:32:23
RIEMST M 00:53:58:84
TONGEREN M 00:54:29:69
BREE M 00:54:46:52
GENK M 00:54:51:67
ALKEN M 00:55:08:72
MAASMECHELEN M 00:55:14:18
BILZEN M 00:55:16:27
ZONHOVEN M 00:55:41:09
ZUTENDAAL M 00:56:05:98
MUNSTERBILZEN M 00:56:21:15
ZONHOVEN \ 00:56:41:22
ZONHOVEN \' 00:57:51:19
TONGEREN M 00:58:01:30
GENK M 00:58:34:29

M 00:59:28:76
BILZEN M 00:60:04:73
BILZEN M 00:60:27:54
BILZEN M 01:00:40:50
GENK M 01:01:12:63
BILZEN M 01:01:32:41
DESSEL \ 01:02:06:39
EIGENBILZEN \' 01:08:29:00
ALKEN \ 01:09:29:99
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